
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 12/1/2021 Bid Closing Date: 12/7/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-24312S Service Representative A (5)

Liverpool

5/11/2015 Collins, Scott R0097

8/29/2016 Stever, Elizabeth R0097

4/23/2018 Muhammad, Ajamu R0097

3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R097C

2/20/2017 Attwood, Jill R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

10/8/2018 Robinson, Mackenzie R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Kosmoski, Kci R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/1/2021 Liepke, Cailey R097C

8/30/2021 Robinson, Andrew P097C

8/30/2021 Hildman, David P097C

9/20/2021 Jamison, Dominic T0097

C-25735 Field Tester B Electric

Liverpool

1/27/2003 Quigley, Nikki R0097

8/14/2017 Bugge, Anthony R0097
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C-26533 Office Technician A

Watertown

9/12/2011 Krebs, Ashleigh R0097

11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R0097

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R0097

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

3/2/2015 Adams, Lisa R097C

3/21/2016 Antonini, Elaina R097C

3/13/2017 Stenner, Hanna R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R097C

9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R097C

4/23/2018 Cooper, Heather R097C

5/21/2018 Smith Levison, Emily R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon P097C

10/11/2021 Arndt, Michael P097C

C-26560 Design Rep A Electric

Potsdam

7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

C-26592 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Volney

4/5/1999 White, Joseph R0097

1/12/2009 Caza, Todd R0097

2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R0097

1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R0097

5/6/2013 Fredenburg, John R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097
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C-26593 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Clayton

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

10/8/2018 Zehr, Lane R0097

7/22/2019 Comins, Bailey R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

11/18/2019 Giruzzi, Austin R0097

4/27/2020 Stott, Trevor R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P0097

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T0097

7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T0097

11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey T0097

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097

C-26613 Design Rep A Electric

N Syracuse

12/27/2011 Barone, Angela R0097

8/5/2013 Gianotti, Richard R0097

5/19/2014 Mangovski, Kristen R0097

5/19/2014 Mangovski, Samantha R0097

3/20/2017 LaPine, Kristin R0097

10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R0097

11/15/2020 Waterbury, Kaitlyn R0097

7/21/2014 Mckenney, Kelley R097C

3/2/2015 Daily, Shannon R097C

7/18/2016 Longley, Alexis R097C

8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R097C

9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R097C

11/13/2017 White, Jillian R097C

12/3/2018 Martino, Nicole R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Kosmoski, Kci R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C
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C-26623 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Rome

5/21/2007 Louis, Shawn R0097

1/12/2009 Caza, Todd R0097

3/2/2009 Kasprowicz, Benjamin R0097

2/6/2012 Lynch, Jeffrey R0097

4/30/2012 Berge II, Shane R0097

7/9/2012 Rizzo, Nicholas R0097

1/14/2013 Feldmeyer, Devin R0097

1/21/2013 Daino, Brian R0097

7/7/2013 Rizzo, Nathan R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

11/4/2013 Militano, Vincent R0097

12/30/2013 Militano, Rocco R0097

2/16/2016 Riccardi, Daniel R0097

7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

C-26640 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Rome

7/9/2012 Rizzo, Nicholas R0097

1/14/2013 Feldmeyer, Devin R0097

6/17/2013 Greenwell, Adam R0097

7/8/2013 Suydam, David R0097

11/4/2013 Militano, Vincent R0097

12/30/2013 Militano, Rocco R0097

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

11/16/2015 Topi, Kevin R0097

2/16/2016 Riccardi, Daniel R0097

12/27/2016 Manning, James R0097

7/22/2019 DiCastro, Derek R0097

7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R0097

10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R0097

10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher P0097

9/7/2021 Reader, Jordan P097C

6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T0097

7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T0097

7/19/2021 Lillie, Jacob T0097

9/27/2021 Warren, Robert T0097

11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey T0097

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097
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